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Sean McCluskie LD sean.mccluskie@mail.house.gov Xavier Becerra D CA 31 202-225-6235 225-2202

Bryan George LD bryan.george@mail.house.gov Shelley Berkley D NV 1 202-225-5965 225-3119

Janine Benner LD janine.benner@mail.house.gov Earl Blumenauer D OR 3 202-225-4811 225-8941

Terri Fish LD terri.fish@mail.house.gov Charles Boustany R LA 7 202-225-2031 225-5724

Kimberly Ellis LD kimberly.thompson@mail.house.gov Kevin Brady R TX 8 202-225-4901 225-5524

Justin Grabelle Sr. LA justin.grabelle@mail.house.gov Ginny Brown-Waite R FL 5 202-225-1002 226-6559

Brian Sutter LD brian.sutter@mail.house.gov Dave Camp R MI 4 202-225-3561 225-9679

Neil Bradley LD neil.bradley@mail.house.gov Eric Cantor R VA 7 202-225-2815 225-0011

Gregg Sheiowitz LD gregg.sheiowitz@mail.house.gov Joe Crowley D NY 7 202-225-3965 225-1909

Alison O'Donnell LD alison.odonnell@mail.house.gov Artur Davis D AL 7 202-225-2665 226-9567

Jill Hunter-Williams LD jill.hunter-williams@mail.house.gov Danny Davis D IL 7 202-225-5006 225-5641

Lauren O'Brien LD lauren.obrien@mail.house.gov Geoff Davis R KY 4 202-225-3465 225-0003

Michael Mucchetti COS michael.mucchetti@mail.house.gov Lloyd Doggett D TX 25 202-225-4865 225-3073

David Weinreich LD david.weinreich@mail.house.gov Bob Etheridge D NC 2 202-225-4531 225-5662

Greg Facchiano LD greg.facchiano@mail.house.gov Dean Heller R NV 2 202-225-6155 225-5679

Darin Thacker LD darin.thacker@mail.house.gov Wally Herger R CA 2 202-225-3076 226-0852

Andy Tantillo COS andy.tantillo@mail.house.gov Brian Higgins D NY 27 202-225-3306 226-0347

Mark Williams LD mark.williams@mail.house.gov Sam Johnson R TX 3 202-225-4201 225-1485

Lee Slater Sr. LA lee.slater@mail.house.gov John Larson D CT 1 202-225-2265 225-1031
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Dan Jourdan LD dan.jourdan@mail.house.gov Sandy Levin D MI 12 202-225-4961 226-1033

Michaeleen Crowell LD michaeleen.crowell@mail.house.gov John Lewis D GA 5 202-225-3801 225-0351

Valentina Valenta LD valentina.valenta@mail.house.gov John Linder R GA 7 202-225-4272 225-4696

Jayme White LD jayme.white@mail.house.gov Jim McDermott D WA 7 202-225-3106 225-6197

Clarence Williams COS clarence.williams@mail.house.gov Kendrick Meek D FL 17 202-225-4506 226-0777

Melissa Mueller LD melissa.mueller@mail.house.gov Richard Neal D MA 2 202-225-5601 225-8112

Damon Nelson LD damon.nelson@mail.house.gov Devin Nunes R CA 21 202-225-2523 225-3404

Assad Akhter LD assad.akhter@mail.house.gov Bill Pascrell D NJ 8 202-225-5751 225-5782

Melanie Rhinehart-
Van Tassell LD melanie.rhinehart@mail.house.gov Earl Pomeroy D ND 1 202-225-2611 226-0893

Emile Milne LD emile.milne@mail.house.gov Charlie Rangel D NY 15 202-225-4365 225-0816

Jason Edgar LD jason.edgar@mail.house.gov Dave Reichert R WA 8 202-225-7761 225-4282

David Mork LD david.mork@mail.house.gov Peter Roskam R IL 6 202-225-4561 225-1166

Matt Hoffmann LD matt.hoffmann@mail.house.gov Paul Ryan R WI 1 202-225-3031 225-3393

Celeste Drake LD celeste.drake@mail.house.gov Linda Sanchez D CA 39 202-225-6676 226-1012

John Sherry LD john.sherry@mail.house.gov Allyson Schwartz D PA 13 202-225-6111 226-0611

Jeff Hild LD jeff.hild@mail.house.gov Pete Stark D CA 13 202-225-5065 226-3805

Doug Thompson LD doug.thompson@mail.house.gov John Tanner D TN 8 202-225-4714 225-1765

Jonathan Birdsong LD jonathan.birdsong@mail.house.gov Mike Thompson D CA 1 202-225-3311 225-4335

Adam Francis LD adam.francis@mail.house.gov Pat Tiberi R OH 12 202-225-5355 226-4523
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Bill Parsons LD bill.parsons@mail.house.gov Chris Van Hollen D MD 8 202-225-5341 225-0375

Lillian Pace LD lillian.pace@mail.house.gov John Yarmuth D KY 3 202-225-5401 225-5776


